
2013 Lake Dillon Invitational
Official Results

Womens HS 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Womens HS 2x Final @ 01:45 PM
1st 3 North Allegheny A  (L. Griffin) 07:04.29
2nd 7 North Allegheny B  (H. Ott) 07:13.31 2.1% 00:09.02 00:00:09.02
3rd 4 North Catholic  (C. Sahr) 07:19.41 3.6% 00:06.10 00:00:15.12
4th 2 Marietta A  (O. Wesel) 07:34.25 7.1% 00:14.84 00:00:29.96
5th 6 Marietta B  (A. Ferguson) 07:37.22 7.8% 00:02.97 00:00:32.93
6th 1 North Allegheny C  (E. Immonen) 07:42.66 9.0% 00:05.44 00:00:38.37
7th 5 Fox Chapel  (N. Walsh) 08:23.37 18.6% 00:40.71 00:01:19.08
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Mens HS 2x
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Mens HS 2x Flight 1 @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Orchard Lake A  (J. Presto) 06:20.43
2nd 1 North Allegheny A  (J. Kim) 06:22.84 0.6% 00:02.41 00:00:02.41
3rd 4 Fox Chapel A  (A. Hamel) 06:57.20 9.7% 00:34.36 00:00:36.77
4th 3 St. Ignatius HS A  (W. Fistek) 06:57.68 9.8% 00:00.48 00:00:37.25
5th 5 Parkersburg South  (T. Inman) 08:10.09 28.8% 01:12.41 00:01:49.66
6th 6 North Catholic  (M. Fegula) 08:51.15 39.6% 00:41.06 00:02:30.72

Race 2b: Mens HS 2x Flight 2 @ 09:50 AM
1st 3 Fox Chapel B  (G. Gaydosh) 06:08.47
2nd 1 North Allegheny B  (B. Jelinek) 06:16.28 2.1% 00:07.81 00:00:07.81
3rd 2 North Allegheny C  (Z. Springer) 06:20.52 3.3% 00:04.24 00:00:12.05
4th 5 St. Ignatius HS B  (J. Ranney) 06:37.31 7.8% 00:16.79 00:00:28.84
5th 7 St. Ignatius HS D  (C. Leneghan) 06:50.07 11.3% 00:12.76 00:00:41.60
6th 6 St. Ignatius HS C  (M. DeGrandis) 07:03.57 15.0% 00:13.50 00:00:55.10
7th 4 Orchard Lake B  (M. Mankins) 07:11.28 17.0% 00:07.71 00:01:02.81

Page 2 of  23 Printed: 2013-Apr-20 06:58 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Mens HS 1x
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Mens HS 1x Flight 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 5 Fox Chapel   (J. Plock) 06:27.65
2nd 3 North Allegheny   (S. Sheridan) 06:36.58 2.3% 00:08.93 00:00:08.93
3rd 2 Parkersburg South  (J. Carvell) 06:59.56 8.2% 00:22.98 00:00:31.91
4th 4 St. Ignatius HS   (P. McIntyre) 07:22.40 14.1% 00:22.84 00:00:54.75

Race 4b: Mens HS 1x Flight 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 2 Fox Chapel   (R. Heister) 06:40.46
2nd 3 North Allegheny   (K. Fink) 06:59.42 4.7% 00:18.96 00:00:18.96
3rd 4 St. Ignatius HS   (B. Kungl) 07:19.36 9.7% 00:19.94 00:00:38.90
4th 5 Marietta  (C. Stryker) 07:29.80 12.3% 00:10.44 00:00:49.34
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Womens HS Novice 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Womens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 01:55 PM
1st 2 Marietta  (C. Huck) 06:20.23
2nd 5 Upper Arlington  (G. Johanni) 06:31.24 2.9% 00:11.01 00:00:11.01
3rd 3 Parkersburg South  (K. Wilson) 06:34.22 3.7% 00:02.98 00:00:13.99
4th 1 North Allegheny  (J. Broeker) 06:42.20 5.8% 00:07.98 00:00:21.97
5th 7 Notre Dame Academy  (K. Oberski) 07:24.12 16.8% 00:41.92 00:01:03.89
6th 4 Saint Joseph Academy  (A. Brunori) 07:39.28 20.8% 00:15.16 00:01:19.05

6 Oakland Catholic  (A. Gruver) Scratch
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Mens HS Novice 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Mens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 02:05 PM
1st 2 St. Edward  (K. DeChant) 05:36.07
2nd 7 St. Ignatius HS  (K. Chrulski) 06:00.19 7.2% 00:24.12 00:00:24.12
3rd 5 Upper Arlington A  (G. Boyer) 06:05.38 8.7% 00:05.19 00:00:29.31
4th 6 Loyola Academy  (N. Athanis) 06:08.21 9.6% 00:02.83 00:00:32.14
5th 1 Upper Arlington B  (P. Toohey) 06:30.88 16.3% 00:22.67 00:00:54.81
6th 3 Orchard Lake  (S. Weideman) 06:36.46 18.0% 00:05.58 00:01:00.39
7th 4 Shaker Heights  (C. Fitzgerald) 07:57.62 42.1% 01:21.16 00:02:21.55
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Womens HS Ltwt 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:00 AM
1st 6 Upper Arlington  (C. Bair) 06:25.65
2nd 3 Marietta  (H. Carman) 06:25.99 0.1% 00:00.34 00:00:00.34
3rd 2 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 06:32.73 1.8% 00:06.74 00:00:07.08
4th 5 Anthony Wayne  (M. Marks) 06:50.71 6.5% 00:17.98 00:00:25.06
5th 4 Big Red  (S. Mukkamala) 07:11.85 12.0% 00:21.14 00:00:46.20

Race 7b: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:10 AM
1st 4 Saint Joseph Academy  (J. Herrel) 06:36.79
2nd 6 Notre Dame Academy  (K. McCarthy) 06:50.62 3.5% 00:13.83 00:00:13.83
3rd 3 North Catholic  (E. Leonard) 06:53.11 4.1% 00:02.49 00:00:16.32
4th 5 Shaker Heights  (S. Jackson) 07:10.14 8.4% 00:17.03 00:00:33.35

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Womens HS Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:15 PM
1st 4 Saint Joseph Academy  (J. Herrel) 06:33.75
2nd 3 Upper Arlington  (C. Bair) 06:36.33 0.7% 00:02.58 00:00:02.58
3rd 2 Marietta  (H. Carman) 06:38.69 1.3% 00:02.36 00:00:04.94
4th 1 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 06:45.33 2.9% 00:06.64 00:00:11.58
5th 5 Notre Dame Academy  (K. McCarthy) 06:47.17 3.4% 00:01.84 00:00:13.42
6th 6 North Catholic  (E. Leonard) 07:03.65 7.6% 00:16.48 00:00:29.90
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Womens HS Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Anthony Wayne  (A. McConnell) 06:34.97
2nd 4 Shaker Heights  (J. Mawhorter) 06:38.65 0.9% 00:03.68 00:00:03.68
3rd 2 Upper Arlington  (G. Tucker) 06:42.37 1.9% 00:03.72 00:00:07.40
4th 5 Notre Dame Academy  (E. Smith) 06:44.37 2.4% 00:02.00 00:00:09.40
5th 6 Fox Chapel  (K. Orr) 07:11.24 9.2% 00:26.87 00:00:36.27
6th 1 Central Catholic  (J. Francis) 07:50.78 19.2% 00:39.54 00:01:15.81

Race 8b: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM
1st 5 Saint Joseph Academy  (M. Sudetic) 06:25.07
2nd 6 North Allegheny  (K. Clem) 06:33.56 2.2% 00:08.49 00:00:08.49
3rd 4 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 06:49.78 6.4% 00:16.22 00:00:24.71
4th 2 Oakland Catholic  (S. Clair) 07:28.47 16.5% 00:38.69 00:01:03.40
5th 3 Big Red  (A. Garrett) 08:10.84 27.5% 00:42.37 00:01:45.77

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 4 Saint Joseph Academy  (M. Sudetic) 06:25.99
2nd 5 North Allegheny  (K. Clem) 06:31.26 1.4% 00:05.27 00:00:05.27
3rd 1 Upper Arlington  (G. Tucker) 06:36.08 2.6% 00:04.82 00:00:10.09
4th 3 Anthony Wayne  (A. McConnell) 06:36.54 2.7% 00:00.46 00:00:10.55
5th 6 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 06:53.33 7.1% 00:16.79 00:00:27.34
6th 2 Shaker Heights  (J. Mawhorter) 06:57.42 8.1% 00:04.09 00:00:31.43
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Mens HS Ltwt 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 5 Upper Arlington A  (J. Masters) 06:11.75
2nd 2 North Catholic  (N. Pietrone) 06:18.53 1.8% 00:06.78 00:00:06.78
3rd 3 Marietta  (H. Weihl) 06:21.18 2.5% 00:02.65 00:00:09.43
4th 6 St. Ignatius HS B  (C. Grove) 06:30.02 4.9% 00:08.84 00:00:18.27
5th 4 Big Red  (T. Opel) 07:23.07 19.2% 00:53.05 00:01:11.32

1 Upper Arlington B  (I. Briggs) Scratch

Race 9b: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:50 AM
1st 5 St. Ignatius HS A  (S. Williamson) 05:54.31
2nd 4 Orchard Lake  (N. Nelson) 05:57.72 1.0% 00:03.41 00:00:03.41
3rd 1 Anthony Wayne  (M. Despoth) 06:05.43 3.1% 00:07.71 00:00:11.12
4th 2 Parkersburg South  (M. Smith) 06:58.38 18.1% 00:52.95 00:01:04.07

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Mens HS Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:35 PM
1st 4 St. Ignatius HS A  (S. Williamson) 05:52.36
2nd 3 Upper Arlington A  (J. Masters) 05:52.63 0.1% 00:00.27 00:00:00.27
3rd 1 Marietta  (H. Weihl) 05:57.82 1.5% 00:05.19 00:00:05.46
4th 5 Orchard Lake  (N. Nelson) 05:58.17 1.6% 00:00.35 00:00:05.81
5th 2 North Catholic  (N. Pietrone) 06:08.47 4.6% 00:10.30 00:00:16.11
6th 6 Anthony Wayne  (M. Despoth) 06:20.23 7.9% 00:11.76 00:00:27.87

Page 8 of  23 Printed: 2013-Apr-20 06:58 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Mens HS Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 6 St. Ignatius HS B  (C. Leneghan) 05:39.51
2nd 1 North Allegheny B  (S. Sheridan) 05:59.81 6.0% 00:20.30 00:00:20.30
3rd 3 Marietta  (A. Billingsley) 06:01.02 6.3% 00:01.21 00:00:21.51
4th 5 Central Catholic  (N. Billmaier) 06:05.56 7.7% 00:04.54 00:00:26.05
5th 2 Fox Chapel  (A. Gackenbach) 06:16.38 10.9% 00:10.82 00:00:36.87

4 Upper Arlington A  (H. Burcham) Scratch

Race 10b: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:10 AM
1st 2 St. Ignatius HS A  (H. Kormos) 06:00.07
2nd 6 Upper Arlington B  (I. Briggs) 06:06.53 1.8% 00:06.46 00:00:06.46
3rd 4 North Allegheny A  (D. Coleman) 06:24.25 6.7% 00:17.72 00:00:24.18
4th 3 Shaker Heights  (Z. Hofstetter) 06:27.97 7.7% 00:03.72 00:00:27.90

5 Parkersburg South  (J. Grygiel) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:45 PM
1st 3 St. Ignatius HS B  (C. Leneghan) 04:36.75
2nd 4 St. Ignatius HS A  (H. Kormos) 04:38.56 0.7% 00:01.81 00:00:01.81
3rd 1 Marietta  (A. Billingsley) 04:55.77 6.9% 00:17.21 00:00:19.02
4th 5 Upper Arlington B  (I. Briggs) 04:57.74 7.6% 00:01.97 00:00:20.99
5th 2 North Allegheny B  (S. Sheridan) 05:03.28 9.6% 00:05.54 00:00:26.53
6th 6 North Allegheny A  (D. Coleman) 05:40.64 23.1% 00:37.36 00:01:03.89
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Womens HS Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Womens HS Freshman 8+  Final @ 02:55 PM
1st 2 Fox Chapel  (A. Puthenpurayil) 06:25.84
2nd 5 Oakland Catholic  (A. Gruver) 06:41.23 4.0% 00:15.39 00:00:15.39
3rd 3 Big Red  (M. Burks) 06:43.28 4.5% 00:02.05 00:00:17.44
4th 6 Loyola Academy  (E. Milligan) 06:49.46 6.1% 00:06.18 00:00:23.62
5th 1 Saint Joseph Academy  (K. Brinker) 07:03.80 9.8% 00:14.34 00:00:37.96
6th 4 Shaker Heights  (H. Yusko) 07:31.11 16.9% 00:27.31 00:01:05.27
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Mens HS Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Mens HS Freshman 8+ Final @ 03:05 PM
1st 2 St. Edward  (B. Strumbel) 05:44.62
2nd 5 St. Ignatius HS  (C. Purcell) 05:47.05 0.7% 00:02.43 00:00:02.43
3rd 4 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 05:48.89 1.2% 00:01.84 00:00:04.27
4th 6 Upper Arlington  (G. Boyer) 06:36.08 14.9% 00:47.19 00:00:51.46
5th 1 Shaker Heights  (P. Zagara) 06:39.70 16.0% 00:03.62 00:00:55.08

3 Fox Chapel  (D. Lukas) Scratch
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Womens HS Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Womens HS Junior 8+ Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 5 Upper Arlington  (B. Schodorf) 05:39.06
2nd 6 Marietta  (M. Broughton) 05:44.80 1.7% 00:05.74 00:00:05.74
3rd 4 Fox Chapel  (K. Johnston) 05:45.08 1.8% 00:00.28 00:00:06.02
4th 3 Notre Dame Academy  (K. McCarthy) 05:51.61 3.7% 00:06.53 00:00:12.55
5th 1 Saint Joseph Academy  (C. Rouse) 06:00.33 6.3% 00:08.72 00:00:21.27
6th 7 Big Red  (D. Daniels) 06:27.77 14.4% 00:27.44 00:00:48.71
7th 2 Shaker Heights  (N. Katz) 08:05.02 43.0% 01:37.25 00:02:25.96
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Mens HS Junior 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Mens HS Junior 8+ Final @ 09:00 AM
1st 1 Upper Arlington A  (B. Gardiner) 05:13.88
2nd 2 St. Ignatius HS  (C. Kachmarik) 05:14.56 0.2% 00:00.68 00:00:00.68
3rd 7 Upper Arlington B  (S. Garrett) 05:49.59 11.4% 00:35.03 00:00:35.71
4th 6 Anthony Wayne  (A. Puppos) 05:54.69 13.0% 00:05.10 00:00:40.81
5th 3 North Allegheny  (A. Reckless) 05:57.06 13.8% 00:02.37 00:00:43.18
6th 4 Big Red  (J. Carty) 06:03.43 15.8% 00:06.37 00:00:49.55

5 Parkersburg South  (M. Smith) Scratch
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Womens HS Novice 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Womens HS Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:20 AM
1st 2 Fox Chapel A  (A. Puthenpurayil) 06:49.28
2nd 6 Big Red A  (M. Burks) 07:12.12 5.6% 00:22.84 00:00:22.84
3rd 4 Saint Joseph Academy A  (K. Brinker) 07:16.33 6.6% 00:04.21 00:00:27.05
4th 1 Big Red B  (C. Swearingen) 07:40.65 12.6% 00:24.32 00:00:51.37
5th 3 Anthony Wayne  (c. sparks) 07:51.74 15.3% 00:11.09 00:01:02.46
6th 5 Oakland Catholic  (M. Parry) 08:21.99 22.7% 00:30.25 00:01:32.71

Race 15b: Womens HS Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 2 Upper Arlington  (G. Johanni) 06:36.54
2nd 1 Fox Chapel B  (K. Kiszka) 07:05.75 7.4% 00:29.21 00:00:29.21
3rd 4 Marietta  (C. Huck) 07:09.97 8.4% 00:04.22 00:00:33.43
4th 3 Parkersburg South  (K. Wilson) 07:25.88 12.4% 00:15.91 00:00:49.34
5th 5 Notre Dame Academy  (K. Oberski) 07:28.83 13.2% 00:02.95 00:00:52.29
6th 6 Saint Joseph Academy B  (S. Frohnapple) 07:38.41 15.6% 00:09.58 00:01:01.87
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Mens HS Novice 4+
Flights

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Mens HS Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:40 AM
1st 2 St. Edward A  (I. Vozary) 05:52.03
2nd 4 St. Ignatius HS A  (C. Purcell) 06:04.68 3.6% 00:12.65 00:00:12.65
3rd 1 Upper Arlington A  (G. Boyer) 06:16.37 6.9% 00:11.69 00:00:24.34
4th 6 Marietta  (R. Myers) 06:20.77 8.2% 00:04.40 00:00:28.74
5th 5 Fox Chapel  (D. Lukas) 06:30.36 10.9% 00:09.59 00:00:38.33
6th 3 Anthony Wayne  (c. despoth) 07:27.21 27.0% 00:56.85 00:01:35.18

Race 16b: Mens HS Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:50 AM
1st 6 St. Edward B  (K. DeChant) 05:55.76
2nd 5 Big Red  (J. Carty) 06:06.41 3.0% 00:10.65 00:00:10.65
3rd 1 St. Ignatius HS B  (K. Patton) 06:10.56 4.2% 00:04.15 00:00:14.80
4th 3 Parkersburg South  (G. Fink) 06:20.41 6.9% 00:09.85 00:00:24.65
5th 4 North Allegheny  (J. Urich) 06:37.38 11.7% 00:16.97 00:00:41.62
6th 2 Upper Arlington B  (D. D'Errico) 06:49.40 15.1% 00:12.02 00:00:53.64
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Womens HS Junior 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Womens HS Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:00 PM
1st 3 North Allegheny A  (L. Schweiger) 06:16.47
2nd 4 Fox Chapel  (M. Volosky) 06:19.03 0.7% 00:02.56 00:00:02.56
3rd 5 Saint Joseph Academy  (B. Kahl) 06:29.98 3.6% 00:10.95 00:00:13.51
4th 6 North Catholic  (E. Leonard) 06:55.57 10.4% 00:25.59 00:00:39.10
5th 2 Big Red  (D. Daniels) 06:57.31 10.8% 00:01.74 00:00:40.84

Race 17b: Womens HS Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:10 PM
1st 5 Upper Arlington  (C. Bair) 06:25.06
2nd 2 Notre Dame Academy  (P. Mack) 06:38.71 3.5% 00:13.65 00:00:13.65
3rd 6 North Allegheny B  (N. Stahl) 06:53.64 7.4% 00:14.93 00:00:28.58
4th 3 Central Catholic  (A. Mengel) 07:03.24 9.9% 00:09.60 00:00:38.18
5th 4 Shaker Heights  (N. Katz) 07:15.64 13.1% 00:12.40 00:00:50.58

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Womens HS Junior 4+ Final @ 03:15 PM
1st 3 North Allegheny A  (L. Schweiger) 06:39.03
2nd 2 Fox Chapel  (M. Volosky) 06:39.54 0.1% 00:00.51 00:00:00.51
3rd 1 Saint Joseph Academy  (B. Kahl) 06:53.27 3.6% 00:13.73 00:00:14.24
4th 4 Upper Arlington  (C. Bair) 07:07.11 7.0% 00:13.84 00:00:28.08
5th 5 Notre Dame Academy  (P. Mack) 07:18.77 10.0% 00:11.66 00:00:39.74
6th 6 North Allegheny B  (N. Stahl) 07:21.21 10.6% 00:02.44 00:00:42.18
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Mens HS Junior 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:20 PM
1st 6 Fox Chapel A  (A. Hamel) 05:41.84
2nd 3 Marietta  (Z. Bartlett) 06:05.08 6.8% 00:23.24 00:00:23.24
3rd 5 Upper Arlington  (B. Perez) 06:14.36 9.5% 00:09.28 00:00:32.52
4th 2 Anthony Wayne  (t. stainfield) 06:20.49 11.3% 00:06.13 00:00:38.65
5th 4 Central Catholic  (E. Peters) 07:23.08 29.6% 01:02.59 00:01:41.24

1 Orchard Lake  (S. Weideman) Scratch

Race 18b: Mens HS Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:30 PM
1st 4 North Allegheny  (S. Reardon) 05:50.32
2nd 3 St. Ignatius HS  (C. Kachmarik) 06:00.75 3.0% 00:10.43 00:00:10.43
3rd 6 Parkersburg South  (J. Grygiel) 06:43.97 15.3% 00:43.22 00:00:53.65
4th 5 Big Red  (N. King) 07:58.46 36.6% 01:14.49 00:02:08.14

2 Fox Chapel B  (E. Placeholder5) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Mens HS Junior 4+ Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Fox Chapel A  (A. Hamel) 05:48.25
2nd 4 North Allegheny  (S. Reardon) 05:52.95 1.3% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 5 St. Ignatius HS  (C. Kachmarik) 05:56.71 2.4% 00:03.76 00:00:08.46
4th 2 Marietta  (Z. Bartlett) 06:04.89 4.8% 00:08.18 00:00:16.64
5th 1 Upper Arlington  (B. Perez) 06:29.62 11.9% 00:24.73 00:00:41.37
6th 6 Parkersburg South  (J. Grygiel) 07:09.24 23.3% 00:39.62 00:01:20.99

Page 17 of  23 Printed: 2013-Apr-20 06:58 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://regattaworkbench.com/


Womens HS Ltwt 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19: Womens HS Ltwt 8+ Final @ 03:35 PM
1st 4 Marietta  (H. Carman) 05:25.78
2nd 3 Oakland Catholic  (L. Alexander) 05:51.88 8.0% 00:26.10 00:00:26.10
3rd 2 Shaker Heights  (H. Yusko) 07:23.77 36.2% 01:31.89 00:01:57.99
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Race 20: Mens HS Ltwt 8+ Final @ 03:45 PM
1st 2 Orchard Lake  (C. DiClemente) 05:21.84
2nd 3 St. Ignatius HS  (S. Williamson) 05:25.39 1.1% 00:03.55 00:00:03.55
3rd 4 Upper Arlington  (R. overcash) 05:42.77 6.5% 00:17.38 00:00:20.93
4th 5 Anthony Wayne  (M. Despoth) 05:48.49 8.3% 00:05.72 00:00:26.65
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Race 21: Womens HS 2nd 8+ Final @ 03:55 PM
1st 5 Loyola Academy  (H. Hartzel) 06:20.31
2nd 3 Oakland Catholic  (G. Smoker) 06:30.18 2.6% 00:09.87 00:00:09.87
3rd 2 Saint Joseph Academy  (C. Rouse) 06:49.83 7.8% 00:19.65 00:00:29.52
4th 4 Anthony Wayne  (p. tucker) 07:29.83 18.3% 00:40.00 00:01:09.52
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Race 22: Mens HS 2nd 8+ Final @ 04:05 PM
1st 4 Loyola Academy  (E. Peters) 05:26.25
2nd 3 Upper Arlington  (P. Bruce) 05:30.03 1.2% 00:03.78 00:00:03.78
3rd 5 St. Ignatius HS A  (J. Ranney) 05:36.95 3.3% 00:06.92 00:00:10.70
4th 1 St. Ignatius HS B  (D. Cusman) 05:46.36 6.2% 00:09.41 00:00:20.11
5th 6 Orchard Lake  (J. Kozicki) 05:57.27 9.5% 00:10.91 00:00:31.02
6th 2 Central Catholic  (N. Billmaier) 07:08.43 31.3% 01:11.16 00:01:42.18
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Race 23a: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:40 PM
1st 2 Loyola Academy  (E. Berne) 05:42.82
2nd 4 Oakland Catholic  (J. Fellowes) 05:47.34 1.3% 00:04.52 00:00:04.52
3rd 5 Upper Arlington  (B. Schodorf) 05:57.37 4.2% 00:10.03 00:00:14.55
4th 6 Shaker Heights  (S. Jackson) 06:25.60 12.5% 00:28.23 00:00:42.78
5th 3 Big Red  (A. Garrett) 07:32.90 32.1% 01:07.30 00:01:50.08

Race 23b: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:50 PM
1st 5 Saint Joseph Academy  (B. Kahl) 06:03.90
2nd 3 Anthony Wayne  (C. Pawliski) 06:12.17 2.3% 00:08.27 00:00:08.27
3rd 2 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 06:26.74 6.3% 00:14.57 00:00:22.84
4th 4 North Allegheny  (K. Clem) 06:33.77 8.2% 00:07.03 00:00:29.87

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:15 PM
1st 3 Loyola Academy  (E. Berne) 05:45.19
2nd 2 Oakland Catholic  (J. Fellowes) 05:48.44 0.9% 00:03.25 00:00:03.25
3rd 1 Upper Arlington  (B. Schodorf) 05:56.71 3.3% 00:08.27 00:00:11.52
4th 4 Saint Joseph Academy  (B. Kahl) 06:11.53 7.6% 00:14.82 00:00:26.34
5th 5 Anthony Wayne  (C. Pawliski) 06:21.53 10.5% 00:10.00 00:00:36.34
6th 6 Fox Chapel  (C. Hamilton) 06:43.65 16.9% 00:22.12 00:00:58.46
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Race 24: Mens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:25 PM
1st 4 St. Ignatius HS  (A. Reichard) 05:02.22
2nd 3 Loyola Academy  (R. Murphy) 05:06.05 1.3% 00:03.83 00:00:03.83
3rd 2 Upper Arlington  (J. Masters) 05:08.60 2.1% 00:02.55 00:00:06.38
4th 6 Orchard Lake  (A. Mitchell) 05:16.41 4.7% 00:07.81 00:00:14.19
5th 5 Fox Chapel  (A. Hamel) 05:45.64 14.4% 00:29.23 00:00:43.42
6th 1 Shaker Heights  (Z. Hofstetter) 06:24.96 27.4% 00:39.32 00:01:22.74
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